Model 770 PPR Options
Model 770 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
770 CEHVRA G2
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
A0256
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OUTPUT TYPE
5-28V In/Out3
OC  Open Collector
PP  Push-Pull
HV  Line Driver5
PU  Pull-Up Resistor
Features
•  Slim Profile -  Only 25.4mm Deep
•  Fits NEMA Size 56C Thru 184C Motor Faces (114.3mm AK)
•  Incorporates Opto-ASIC Technology
•   Resolutions to 4096 PPR
The Model 770 C-face encoder is a rugged, high resolution encoder designed to
mount directly on NEMA C-face motors.  Both sides of the encoder are C-face
mounts, allowing additional C-face devices to be mounted to this encoder.  Unlike
many C-face kit type encoders, the Model 770 contains precision bearings and
an internal flex mount, virtually eliminating encoder failures and inaccuracies
induced by motor shaft runout or axial endplay.  The advanced Opto-ASIC design
provides advanced noise immunity necessary for many industrial applications.
This encoder is ideal for applications using induction motors and flux vector con-
trol.  The Model 770 provides speed and position information for drive feedback
in a slim profile - only 25.4mm thick. The Thru-Bore design allows fast and simple
mounting of the encoder directly to the accessory shaft or to the drive shaft of
the motor, using the standard motor face (NEMA sizes 56C - 184C).  The tough, all
metal housing resists the vibration and hazards of an industrial environment.
Common Applications
Motor Feedback, Velocity & Position Control, Conveyors, Variable Speed
Drives, Mixing & Blending Motors, Assembly & Speciality Machines
MODEL
770 114.3mm NEMA
        “AK" Dimension
HOUSING STYLE
A Cover completely encloses motor
 shaft and eliminates access to motor
 shaft.  IP65 rated.  Includes C-face
     Gasket Kit.
B Thru-Bore housing version with
 IP50 dust seal 1
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
S  0º to 70º C
H  0º to 100º C
CHANNELS2
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
 A+B+Z
K Reverse Quadrature
 A+B
D Reverse Quad+Marker
 A+B+Z
BORE SIZE
A 5/8", 0.625"
B 3/4", 0.750"
C 7/8", 0.875"
D 1", 1.000"
H 14 mm
I 19 mm
K 24 mm
CONNECTOR TYPE
G2 2M Cable with Gland Nut4